
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
34 
54 
29 
50 
19 
17 

27 

Name 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 
YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 
ARAS PINAR 
ARDA BİLYANOV 

İLMEN YILMAZ 

Club Diff 

0.266 
3.446 

10.827 
13.259 
17.852 

DNF 

Total Tm 
10:35.072 
10:35.338 
10:38.518 
10:45.899 
10:48.331 
10:52.924 

9:48.132 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Best Tm 
56.593 
56.453 
57.155 
57.446 
57.395 
57.474 

57.859 

Comment 

EK-2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.266 

Avg. Speed 

65,189 

Best Lap Tm 

56.453 

Best Speed 

73,335 

Best Lap by 

54 - ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 

Printed: 12.10.2025 16:27:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
MICRO 

Start Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:03:50 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

       23.10.2025  19.15 KESİN NETİCELER




